
McCormick Place | Chicago, IL – August 4-7, 2025

TICKETS
Full SFS

Pass
August 4-7

NAAA
Ceremony & 
Reception
August 4

Full Expo 
Pass

August 5-7

Thursday 
Only Expo

August 7

Program Sessions
Aug. 4, 5 & 6

North American 
Agrivoltaics Awards

Ceremony & Reception
Aug. 4

Plenary Session(s)
August 5

Exhibit Hall
(includes access to Brownfields expo)

Aug. 5 (PM), 6 & 7

Renaissance Circuit
Aug. 5 (PM), 6 & 7

Expo Sessions
Aug. 6 & 7

Networking
Aug. 4, 5, 6 & 7

Digital Conference
Archive

What’s included for each type of ticket?

Please note that meals are not included with any pass. Food concessions will be open in the 
exhibit hall during lunch hours. Please also visit our Venue page to explore nearby restaurants.
While all Full Pass and Expo Admission will have access to the consolidated exhibit hall, to attend 
the National Brownfield Training Conference sessions, register at https://gobrownfields.org/.
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What’s not included?

August 7 Only

August 7 Only

August 7 Only

August 7 OnlyAugust 4 Only

http://solarfarmsummit.com/venue
https://gobrownfields.org/


McCormick Place | Chicago, IL – August 4, 5, 6 & 7, 2025

TICKETS
$0
$0

$40
$50

$175
$200

$200
$250

$275
$325

$395
$450

Youth***
(17 and under)

Students (18+)

Producers
(Farmers, 
Ranchers)

Landowners**

Academia

Veterans

Non-Profits

Community 
Groups

Tribal 
Government

Local 
Government

State 
Government

Federal 
Government

Private Sector

Full Pass* (Monday-Thursday)

Expo Passes*

Pre-Reg.
On-Site Reg.

Full Expo Pass 
(Tuesday PM-Thursday) Thursday Only

$0
$0

$100
$125

$0
$0

$25
$25

Youth***
(17 and 
under)

All Groups 
(18+)

Youth***
(17 and 
under)

All Groups
(18+)

Pre-Reg.
On-Site Reg.

*Taxes and fees not included.

**Corporate landowners and early-stage developers, 
please see private sector pricing.

***Youth passes must be registered with an adult's pass 
and a parent, guardian or chaperone must complete 
registration and accompany the attendee at the event. 
Please contact us for information about school group 
registrations. 

Poster submissions will be accepted through July 28 and 
selectees may receive one complimentary registration.

Students partaking in the Dual-Use Design Challenge are 
eligible for a complimentary registration with a qualified 
entry submission, being accepted through June 21 (to 
compete) and July 21 (to showcase). 

North American Agrivoltaics
Awards Ceremony & Reception 
Admission* (Monday)

$0
$0

$10
$20

Youth***
(17 and 
under)

All Groups 
(18+)

Questions? Contact us at admin@solarfarmsummit.com.

Please note: 
Meals are not included with any pass. Food concessions will be 
open in the exhibit hall during lunch hours on August 5, 6 & 7. 

Happy hour receptions will include light hors d'oeuvres and cash 
bars. Drink tickets may be available, depending on sponsorship 
support. 

A limited number of day passes are available for Tuesday and 
Wednesday. Please reach out if you are interested.

Full conference pass refunds are available until July 21, 2025. 
From July 22 to August 4, a 50% refund will be issued. Taxes 
and fees are non-refundable.

Refunds are not available for Expo or NAAA Admission. 

Retired or unemployed? Please reach out for volunteer 
opportunities.

Included with Full Conference Pass: North American Agrivoltaics Awards Ceremony & Reception Admission AND Full Expo Pass
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