



## McCormick Place | Chicago, IL – August 4-7, 2025



# What's included for each type of ticket?

	Full SFS Pass August 4-7	NAAA Ceremony & Reception August 4	Full Expo Pass August 5-7	Thursday Only Expo August 7
Program Sessions Aug. 4, 5 & 6				
North American Agrivoltaics Awards Ceremony & Reception Aug. 4		N////		
Plenary Session(s) August 5				
Exhibit Hall (includes access to Brownfields expo) Aug. 5 (PM), 6 & 7				August 7 Only
Renaissance Circuit Aug. 5 (PM), 6 & 7				August 7 Only
Expo Sessions Aug. 6 & 7				August 7 Only
Networking Aug. 4, 5, 6 & 7		August 4 Only		August 7 Only
Digital Conference Archive		NAAA		

## What's not included?

Please note that meals are not included with any pass. Food concessions will be open in the exhibit hall during lunch hours. Please also visit our <u>Venue</u> page to explore nearby restaurants.

While all Full Pass and Expo Admission will have access to the consolidated exhibit hall, to attend the National Brownfield Training Conference sessions, register at <u>https://gobrownfields.org/</u>.

# SOLAR FARM SUMMIT



McCormick Place | Chicago, IL – August 4, 5, 6 & 7, 2025



# Full Pass\* (Monday-Thursday)

Pre-Reg. On-Site Reg.	\$0 \$0	\$40 \$50	\$175 \$200	\$200 \$250	\$275 \$325	\$395 \$450
	Youth***	Students (18+)	Academia	Tribal	Local	Private Sector
	(17 and under)			Government	Government	
		Producers	Veterans			
		(Farmers,			State	
		Ranchers)	Non-Profits		Government	
		Landowners**	Community Groups		Federal Government	

Included with Full Conference Pass: North American Agrivoltaics Awards Ceremony & Reception Admission AND Full Expo Pass

#### North American Agrivoltaics Awards Ceremony & Reception Admission\* (Monday)

Pre-Reg.	
On-Site Reg.	

\$0 \$0	\$10 \$20
Youth***	All Groups
(17 and	(18+)
under)	

\*Taxes and fees not included.

\*\*Corporate landowners and early-stage developers, please see private sector pricing.

\*\*\*Youth passes must be registered with an adult's pass and a parent, guardian or chaperone must complete registration and accompany the attendee at the event. Please contact us for information about school group registrations.

<u>Poster submissions</u> will be accepted through July 28 and selectees may receive one complimentary registration.

Students partaking in the <u>Dual-Use Design Challenge</u> are eligible for a complimentary registration with a qualified entry submission, being accepted through June 21 (to compete) and July 21 (to showcase).

#### Expo Passes\*

Full Expo Pass (Tuesday PM-Thursday)		Thursday Only		
\$0 \$0	\$100 \$125	\$0 \$0	\$25 \$25	
Youth*** (17 and under)	All Groups (18+)	Youth*** (17 and under)	All Groups (18+)	

#### Please note:

Meals are not included with any pass. Food concessions will be open in the exhibit hall during lunch hours on August 5, 6 & 7.

Happy hour receptions will include light hors d'oeuvres and cash bars. Drink tickets may be available, depending on sponsorship support.

A limited number of day passes are available for Tuesday and Wednesday. Please reach out if you are interested.

Full conference pass refunds are available until July 21, 2025. From July 22 to August 4, a 50% refund will be issued. Taxes and fees are non-refundable.

Refunds are not available for Expo or NAAA Admission.

Retired or unemployed? Please reach out for volunteer opportunities.

#### Questions? Contact us at <u>admin@solarfarmsummit.com</u>.